Assembly

L-shape for aluminum frame etc.
Mscrew attachment swithstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
ball Part No. [colof A|B|C | H [W|[2XR| 4-¢ L |¢D2| P |2-MXvalid|Cap screw Horizonial load N
BCO9- W 51.5/415] 9| M3x 6 48
BC8g0 BC13-|0o7ss0["e| 12123137141 |24| 15y ouiigse.5]p22] 12 | Max 8 | Ms 94
BC19- | 1527 |42|  [32] 18 73 | $29] 16 | _M6x12 167

HWhorizontal attachment swithstand l0ad = 50mm from the center of sphere

Part No. [colof A |B|C |H |W|2XR| 4-¢ L [#D2]| ¢di E [ Cap screw |Horizontal load N
BCO0S- W 61.5(615] 49 |125 48
BC13-|o07ge3 "] 12|23 |37 44|24 ] 15 |y gypinie0s[ 22 g3 [145| Ms o4
BC19- eow|1527]42| |32 18 90 [429] #1941 |20 167

HMvertical attachment withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere

Part No. [colof A|B|C | H|W|[2XR| 4-¢ L [¢D2]| ¢di E | Cap screw |Horizontal load N
BCO09- W 69.5/415| 4 9 10 48
BC13007864| "] 12|23(37 144|124 | 15 \oniwne78.5]g22] 18 | 14| M5 o4
BC19- ®ack| 15 | 27 |42 32| 18 98 [429] 4191 | 18 167
For double 3-D bracket - How to specify
For double assembly
assembly “Bc13-3860863 W
Color
Joint-ball both ends type W: White
. B: Black
Joint-base
Double 003 (last one-digit)
Size
Double flexible movement with refraction on 2 points
ball )
¥withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
Part No. color[#D1] A | W L E [¢D2] ¢di P [2-MXvalid [ Cap screw [ Hoizonal load N
BCO6- #1517 [10| 51| 9 |#13[¢ 6 M3X 5 M3 23
BCO8- 20 62 |12 38 9 26
BCO9- #2019 | 14 125 | ¢15[¢ 9 M3X 6 33
BC10- w 20 66 | 13.5 #10 M4 37
BC12- (White) 78 [ 14 $12 78
BG15 |3860863| | #25| 22 | 18 |—gign 422 ms— 12| MAX 8 5
BC15- (Black) 96 | 16.5 #15 138
BCi6 #29| 27 | 22 o147 | #%5 gy | 18| MSX10 Vs 154
BC19- 116 | 20 $19.1] 16 167
BC20- #37| 33 | 26 9571505 #%° [g20 |18 MEX12 177

¥ withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere

Part No. color|¢D1| A | W L E [¢D2]| ¢D3 | H | P |2-MXvalid|Cap screw| Hoizontal lcad N
BCO06- $15] 17 [ 10 | 67 25 [¢13[¢ 6 M3X 5 M3
BCO08- 20 86 $ 8 3| 9 26
BC09- $20 19 | 14 [ 87.5| 35 |#15(¢ 9 M3X 6 33
BC10- W 20 91 $10 M4 37
BC12- (White) 111 $12 78
BC13- 3860865 B $25| 22 | 18 1145 45 | ¢22 #13 4 112| M4x 8 98
BC15- (Black) 135.5 $15 138
BCT6- $29 | 27 | 22 139 55 | ¢25 #16 5 15| M5X10 s 154
BC19- 162 $19.05 16 167
BC20- $37 | 33 | 26 166 65 | 429 #20 8] M6Xx12 177
_ ball s#withstand load = 50mm from the center of sphere
\ BC860 o.M Part No. color|#D1| A [W | L [¢#D2] ¢D3 |W1 [ P [Mxvalid|2-MXvalid|Cap screw|Hoin e\
BCO06- #1517 10| 50.5/¢13|¢ 6 5 M3x 8| M3X 5 M3 23
BCO08- 20 59.5 ¢ 8 71 o M3x 9 26
BC09- $20 19| 14 ~l¢15]¢ 9 M4x 9| M3X 6 33
BC10- w 20 60.5 #10 8 M4x10 M4 37
BC12- (White) 78.5 $12 10 78
BCT13- 3860868 B ¢$25 |22 |18 80.5 $22 #13 F 12 | M5x11 | M4X 8 98
BC15- (Black), 93.5 #15 138
BCT6- $29 | 27 | 22 96.5 $25 #16 13 | 15| M6x12 | M5X10 V5 154
BC19- 112 $19.05| 16 | 16 | M8%18 167
BC20- #37 33|26 11945 #*° [g30 |17 [ 18| Mexio| MO*12 177
107




